1D Youth

1 June Adrian

2 Khloe Cline

3 Keira Tietsort

4 Addison Kedzierski

5 Addison Paavo
Morgan Lowell
Abbigail Bridger

Total

80
72
46
40
14

8
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MBRA 2026

2D Youth

1 Chelsea Reibel

2 Khloe Cline

3 Codi Lynn Kolar

3 Annie Dorey

5 Dalilah Westphal
Addison Kedzierski
Addison Paavo
Teagan Sutliff
Zoey Fletcher
Morgan Lowell
Lexi Coulter
Abbigail Bridger
Jolene Adrian
Amelia Crawford

Total

68
50
42
36
26
26
24
16
16
12
12
10
10

8

3D Youth

1 Teagan Sutliff

2 Morgan Lowell

3 Sienna Strauter

4 Lexi Coulter

5 Annie Dorey
Gracie Morey
Harper Hunt
Khloe Cline
Myla McQuade
Jolene Adrian
Dalilah Westphal
Zoey Fletcher
Addison Kedzierski
Aubrey Childs
June Adrian
Addison Paavo
Chelsea Reibel
Rome Mink

Total

58
42
32
32
30
26
22
22
22
18
18
16
16
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